

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1249 OF 2008

SHWETA GUPTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHWETANK GUPTA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 12/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.
Mr. Munish Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for filing Counter Affidavit.

Registry has to take appropriate steps, as per rule.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.